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Subject: Interview Notice for various posts in Govt. Medical Colleges in
Health and Medical Education Department: (Dermatology,
Venereology & Leprosy; Tuberculosis & Respiratory Diseases; Medical
Record Officer; Casualty Medical Officer; and Librarian) .

Dated: 15-11-2023
l••••••••••••••• •••••••••••••••••••• •••••••••••••••••••• ••••••••••••••••••••

In continuation to this office Notification No.PSC/Exam/S/23/84

dated:14.11.2023, the detailed interview schedule of the candidates for various

posts in Govt. Medical Colleges in Health and Medical Education Department:

Dermatology, Venereology & Leprosy; Tuberculosis & Respiratory Diseases;

Medical Record Officer; Casualty Medical Officer; and Librarian shall be

held as per the schedule given below at the Office of Jammu and Kashmir
Public Service Commission, Solina, Srinagar:-
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JAMMU AND KASHMIR PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
Solina Srinagar, Kashmir - 190001

website:http://Jkpsc.nIc.in Jammu: 0191-2566528 (e 2566530

email;jkp3cseaetary@gmail.com Srinagan 0194-2312629 (Q 2312631

NOTICE

Name of the CandidateRoll No

Casualty Medical Officer
SYED AJAZ AHMAD

SAIAD HUSSAIN MIR

5800016

5800030

5800033

5800043

5800053

5800059

5800076

5800078

5800080

5800083

5800085

5800103

5800106

5800108

58001 10

5800113

5800121

5800139

5800142

5800145

5800149

5800151

MIR WAS rEM

SHAH ROZ

AAQIB MOHI UD DIN PANDIT

MAROUF ASLAM

FAROOQ AHMAD MIR
ABID NAZIR BABA

MOHAMMAD YOUSUF SOOD

AIJ AZ AHMAD BRAT

SAKIB YOUSUF SHEIKH

MOHAMMAD MOHSIN MIRZA

TAMEEM TAUHID

MALIK IQRAB ULLAH
GAZANFAR NAZIR

YOUNUS RAMZAN KHAN

SHAH BAIT UL ISLAM

FAYIKA QAYOUM KHAN
PEERZADA KASHIF UL ASSAD

MOHD IQBAI. KHAN

Z A-R YOUSUF KHAN
SYLPH TAJAMUL

Interview

Date 1 Time

17,11,2023

/ 7. / 1.2023

/ 1 / /. 2023

/ 7. / 1.2023

17.11.2023

/ 7. / 1 .2023

/ 7. / / .2023

/ 7. / / .2023

/ 7. / /.2023

/ 7. / 1 .2023

17. / 1 .2023

/ 7, / 1.2023

/ 7. / J .2023

/ 7. / 1 ,2023

17.11.2023

17.11.2023

/ 7. / 1.2023

/ 7. / 1 .2023

/ 7. / 1.2023

/ 7. / 1.2023

/ 7. / 1.2023

/ 7. / 1.2023

09.30AM

n9.30AM

09.30.4 ,\,I

09.30AM

09.30AM

09.30,4M

09.30AM

09.30AM

09.30AM

09.30AM

09.30AM

09.30AM

09.30AM

09.30/4M

09,30.4M

n9,30AM

09.30,4M

09,30AM

09.30AM

09.30AM

09.30AM

02. OOPM
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24

25
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39.

40

41
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45
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50

53

54,

55

56,

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

5800157

5800175

5800176

m8

5800197

5800204

5800206

5800219

5800235

5800244

5800271

5800275

5800303

5800308

58003 1 2

58003 1 8

5800338

5800342

5800351

5800354

5800356

5800371

58004 1 8

5800430

580043 1

5800443

5800447

5800464

5800470

5800473

5800478

5800482

5800485

5800490

5

m-BT
5800504

m5
58005 14

58005 1 7

5800524

m5
5800539

5800541

5800561

m5
5800576

5800580

5800582

O

5800591

PERVAIZ MA.IEED ZUNGA

MEHAK NAZIR BHAT

NADEEM AKBAR PARRY

ZUBAIR ( inlinE
MUZAFAR AHMAD MIR

ADIL RAFIQ PEERZADA

MUZAMIL AHMAD MASOODI

SUMAIRA CHOWDHARY
FAHIM

SHABIR AHMAD SOFI

RIYAZ AHMAD DAGLOO

BASIT AHMAD BHAT

KHIBRA T

WASIM AKBAR BHAT

OMAIR AZIZ WANI

NASEER AHMAD MIR

SAIMA MUSHTAQ

MADIEHA SABHA

GAZANFAR RAFIQ

TAJAMUL HUSSAIN WANI

ABDUL HAMID DAR

SALEEM YOUSUF

TAHIR YASEEN BHAT

ASIMA RASHID

AUMrNA AKHTAR

AB WAHEED

SAKIT QAYOOM

SAHIL RASHID

OBAID YOUSUF

ATHAR SHABIR

ASHIQ HUSSAIN RAINA
IRSHAD HASSAN

TARIQ AHMAD KHAN

RAJA SALMAN DAR

SAYED SHAHID BASHIR

MANSOOR UL HAQ CHOWDHARY

USMA .IABEEN

AFZAD AHMED

RUHULLA HUSSAIN DAR

NITASH SHARMA

MOHD ALYAS

SHAHEEN AKHTAR

NASREEN BIBI

SHIVANI SHARMA

SAHIL SHARMA

ISHTIAQ AHMED

ABDUL KALAM
TAHIR MEI- IMOOD

IRFAN TASADUQ

SHAIZA SHABNAM
ANJU TH APA

]
t

17.11,2023

/ 7. / 1.2023

17. / 1 .2023

/ 7, / / .2023

/ 7. / / .2023

17.11 ,2023

/ 7. / /.2023

17.11.2023

17. 1 1.2023

/ 7. / / .2023

/ 7. / / .2023

17. / / .2023

17, / / ,2023

/ 7. / / .2023

]7.11.2023

/ 7. / / .2023

/ 7. / /.2023

17.11.2023

/ 7. / / .2023

18.11.2023

18.1 1 .2023

/8. / / .2023

18. 1 1 .2023

/8. / 1 .2023

/8. / / .2023

/8. / 1 .2023

/8. / 1.2023

8

18.11,2023

/8. / / .2023

/8. / /.2023

18.1 1 .2023

/8. / / .2023

/8. / / .2023

/8. / / .2023

/8. / / .2023

/8. / / .2023

/8. / / .2023

/8. / 1.2023

/8. / / .2023

/& / / ,2023

/8. / / .2023

/ 8. / ] .2023

/8. / /.2023

18.11.2023

/& / / .2023

/8. / / .2023

/8. / / .2023

/8. / / .2023

/8. / / .2023

18. 1 1 .2023

02.OOPM

02.OOPM

02. 00PM

02. OOPM

02.f)OPM

02.OnPM

02.OOPM

02.OOPM

02.OOPM

02. OOPM

02.nnPM

02.nnPM

02.ODPM

02.OnPM

02.OOPM

02.OOPM

02.OOPM

02.OOPM

02. ODPM

09.30AM

n9.30HM

09.30,4 M

09,3n,4M

09,30,4M

09.30AM

09.30,4M

09.30,4M

09.30AM

09.30AM

09.30AM

n9.3nAM

09.30,AM

09.30,4M

09.30.4M

09.30AM

09.30AM

09.30AM

09.30AM

09.30,4M

09.30AM

02,OOPM

n2.OOPM

02,OOPM

02.OOPM

O

02. 00 P M

02.f)OPM

02.OOPM

02.nnPM

n2.nnPM

02. OOPM
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5

2

3
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1. The candidature of all the applicants is purely provisional. The documents
of the candidates will be verified at the time of interview. In case any

Note

5800596

5800597

5800607

5800609

58006 1 3

5800617

580063 1

5800643

5800648

OMESHWAR SINGH

ANURADHA SEN

SHIVATA SHARMA

NEHA RAJPUT

VIMAL KUMAR SHARMA

AADIL ANWAR BHAT

OUBER QAYOOM

JAIVEER SINGH

MUNEEB UL ISLAM

Dermatolo
J D
INSHA LATIF

', Venereolo; & Le
6 1 00004

6 1 00005

6 1 00007

6 1 00009

6100012

61 00014

6100016

6100017

6100018

6100019

6 1 00020

6 1 00022

SUMAYA ZEERAK

SAMIA ALEEM

MOHD RAMZAN BHATTI

SABnA MUSHTAQ
YASHSFLAVANI DASS

SAROJ KUMARI
1\ U 1 111 X 1 Jl 1/ \ 1\ IV 1/\

MOHD RAFIQ -I-IL'W ANI

MUBASHAR MASHQOOR MIR

GUNJAN GUP'rA

Librarian
6800004

680001 1

6800044

6800049

6800053

6800065

680009 1

MOHD ASHRAF BHAT

SHAKIR AFZAL

AJRA BHAT

MUNEEB MUSHTAQ RATHER

SAJAD AHMAD KUMAR

RIYA KHAJURIA

ANOOP SINGH

Tuberculosis & ResDiratol
AQEEL HUSSAIN

AABID SHAFI WANI

MOHAMMAD ZAEEM KHAN

r Diseases
/88100001

8 1 00002

8 1 00003

8 ] 00004

8 1 00005

AHMAR J AVID

NEERAJ MUMWAL IA

Medical Record Officer

+
I

SNOBAR A-Sm
IRFAN AHMAD DAR

6900002

6900003

6900004

6900005

6900006

6900007

6900008

6900010

6900018

6900019

MUZAFAR RASHID

SAKLEEN MAJEED DAR

JAVIED AHMED BHAT

UMAR ANAYAT

MILAP CHAND
RAJINDER SINGH

OMESH KUMAR
SUNIL KUMAR

18.11,2023

/8. / / ,2023

/& / /.2023

/8. / / .2023

/8. / /.2023

18. / /.2023

/8. / /.2023

18. / / .2023

/8. / /.2023

I ros
17. / /.2023
17. / /.2023

17, / / .2023

17. / / .2023

17. / / .2023

17. / /.2023

17.1 1 .2023

17. / / .2023

/ 7. / / .2023

/ 7. / /.2023

/ 7. / /.2023

17. / 1.2023

17. / / ,2023

/ 7. / 1 _2023

/ 7. / 1 .2023

17. / 1 ,2023

/ 7. / /.2023

/ 7. / 1.2023

/ 7, / 1 .2023

/ /.2023

/ / _2023

/ / ,2023

/ / .2023

/ / .2023

/8

/8
/8
/8

/8

/8

/ /.2023

/ / .2023

/ / .2023

/ /,2023

/ / .2023

/ / .2023

/ /.2023

/ / ,2023

/ / .2023

/ /.2023

/8
/8

]8
/8
/8
/8
/8
/8

02.OOPM

02.OOPM

02.OOPM

02. ODPM

02.nOPM

02.OnPM

02.OOPM

02.OOPM

02.OOPM

09.30AM

09.30AM

09.30AM

09.30AM

09.30AM

09.30HM

09.30/4M

09.30AM

09.3nA M

09.30AM

09.30AM

09.30/4 M

1 02. oom
02.nOPM

02.OOPM

02.OOPM

02.OOPM

02.ODPM

02.OOPM

09.30AM

09.30AM

09.30AM

09. 3nAM

09.30AM

// .nOAM

// .nOAM

/

/ / .nOAM

11 .nOAM

// .nOAM

1 1 .nOAM

// .nOAM

1 1 .nOAM

] 1 .nOAM



discrepancy with regard to age and other eligibility conditions is noticed at

the time of interview or thereafter, the candidate(s) shall not be allowed to
appear in the interview or where the candidate has already appeared in
interview, the candidature shall be deemed to have been cancelled ab-
initio
The candidates shall produce their original certificates/testimonials along
with hard copy of application forms

2.

J&K Public Service Commission
Dated: 15-1 1-2023No. PSC/DR/HME/

Copy to the:
1. Principal Secretary to the Government, HME Department, Civil Secretariat, J&K.
2. Director, Information, J&K Government, Srinagar/ Jammu with a request to publish the

Notice in at least two local leading English dailies of UT ofJammu & Kashmir.
3. Private Secretary to the Hon’ble Chairman, J&K Public Service Commission for

information.

4. In-Charge Website for uploading the Notice on website.
5. Notice Board, J&K PSC Srinagar/ Jammu
6. Main file/Programme file.


